Favbet League
2019/20 29th round, Match #174

Friday, 05.07.2020, 19:30, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 28°C.

«Olimpik» Donetsk

35 Chekotun Andrii

1

7 Balaniuk Denys

88 Verbnyi Nazar

7
1
1

4 Snurnitsyn lhor
4 Romanovskij Daniel
9 Teixeira

4 Gryshko Dmytro (C)

2
7

9 Kravchenko Mykyta
Balashov Vitalii

89 Politylo Sergey

5

4 Lebedenko Orest

Substitutes
30 Kychak Artem

1
1

1 Ksonz Pavlo
6 Lukianchuk Pavlo

3 Lytvyn Dmytro

9
2
2
8
7

Zaviisyi Taras

1 Kravchuk Andrii

0 Chogadze Temur
Shahab

7 Dehtiarov Maksym

Coach
Klymovskyi lhor

Referee:

Kutakov Dmytro
Assistant 1:

Prystupa Serhii
Assistant 2:

Petrakov Yevhen

4th Official:
Novohatnii Volodymyr
Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest

0:2

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

31
3

39
15
19
69
25
20
7

89
9

Klishchuk Andrii
Adamiuk Volodymyr
Svatok Oleksandr
Loginov Sergii (C)
Tsurikov Andriy
Vakulko Yurii
Kogut Igor

Di Franko
Korkishko Dmytro
Supriaha Vladyslav
Khoblenko Oleksii

Substitutes

33
71
8

44
4

18
10
29
77

Yurchuk Valerii
Lopyronok Maksym
Polovyi Volodymyr
Batahov Arsenii
Kravchenko Serhii
Snizhko Oleksandr
Buletsa Serhii
Nazarenko Oleksandr
Chychykov Oleksiy

Coach
Mykhaylenko Dmytro

Delegate:

Pavlenko Serhii

1/2



Favbet League, 2019/20, 29th round, Match #174
Friday, 05.07.2020, 19:30, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 28°C.

«Olimpik» Donetsk 0:2 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
1' (*) 89 Supriaha Vladyslav
29 Kravchenko Mykyta 9'
15 19 Tsurikov Andriy
17 Balaniuk Denys ,
g Shahab ¥ 23
| 25 Kogut Igor
o1 N 4 Kravchenko Serhii
\ 7 Korkishko Dmytro
>1 ™ 10 Buletsa serhii
56' 9 Khoblenko Oleksii
4 Gryshko Dmytro 63'
64' @ 10 Buletsa Serhii
14 Romanovskij Daniel ,
9 Zaviisyi Taras N 65
7 Balashov Vitalii ,
77 Dehtiarov Maksym N 65
\ 39 Svatok Oleksandr
74 i 71 Lopyronok Maksym
, 20 Di Franko
74 ™ 18 Snizhko Oleksandr
88 Verbnyi Nazar ,
20 Chogadze Temur N s
80" 31 Klishchuk Andrii
81" 4 89 Supriaha Vladyslav
77 Chychykov Oleksiy
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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